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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS:
9. 0 Norman Cloutier Presents
9.30 current Ceiling Prices
9.31 local Weather Conditions
$.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home: Re-
sponsibility of the Mother
40.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Queens of
Song: Jane Powell, soprano
42. 0 Lunch ‘Music
4.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions2.1 Rambies in Rhythm
2.15 Song Time
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Variety
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Ballet Suites
"Jeux. d’Enfants," Op. 22,Ballet Suite Bizet
Spanish Rhapsody Chabrier
"Carmen" Suite Bizet

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Halliday
and Son"
. 0 Dinner Music
LONDON NEWSNes BBC Newsreel36 Consumer Time7.15 Gardening Talk

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The 4YA Concert Orchestra with
Gil Dech
The Oxford. Symphony Sym-
phony, Op. 66, No. 2. Haydn

8. oO Louis Krasner (violin) with
the Cleveland Orchestra, conduc-~ ted by Artur RodzinskiConcerto Berg

8.30 BBC Symphony Orchestra
Sinfonietta Moeran
(BBC Production)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Kathleen Long (piano) with
Boyd. Neel ‘and the National
Symphony Orchestra
concerto in B Fiat, K.450

Mozart
10..0 "The Old Rocking Chair,"
a programme of favourite melo-
dies of the past compered by
Christopher Stone
(BBC Production)

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GINZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Music fromAmerica
6 0 Film Favouriles
6.30 Bendstand
2°90 Listeners’ Own Session
8.30 "The Count of MonteCristo"
(BBC Programme)

9. 0 Mugie Hall
9.15 The Norman CloutierOrchestra
9.30 "The Spoilers"
0 This Week’s Featured Com-10.

_ poser: ElgarSir Adrian Boult and the BBC
Symphony OrchestraPrelude: "The Dream of Ger-
ontius"

10.10 Anthony Strange (tenor)
The Shepherd’s Song
10.18 Josef Hassid (violin)
~ La Capricieuse, Op. 417

40.46 Sir Edward Elgar and
New Symphony Orchestra
Two Interludes (‘Falstaff’),
Op. 68
10.20 Peter Dawson (bass-
baritone)
The Sword Song "Carac-
tacus’’)

10.24 Werwick Braithwaite and
the London Symphony Orchestra
Pomp and Circumstance March
No. 2

10.30 Close down.
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7. 0,8.Ga.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Variety .

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 A.C.E. TALK: "Keeping up
to Date with the’ New Fabrics"
9.45 Concert Pianists
10. O Devotional Service |
40.16 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. Oo Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
AS Travelling Troubadours

mae 8 "The First’ Great. Church-
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR ~
The Suite (25th of series)
Spanish Suite Nin
Nights in the Gardens of
Spain
Spanish Dance Falla

. Spanish Dance No. 2 in EMinor Granados
3.15 Songtime: Charles Kuliman
(tenor) .

3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Langworth Time
446. Latin-American Tunes

4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 . Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Consumer Time
bP "The Sparrows of London’
7.33 John Barbdirollg and HisOrchestra
Rosamunde Ballet Music

chubert
7.37 MAY WILKINSON
(soprano)
To Music Schubert
Poet’s Heart
The Swan
(A Studio Recital)

7.44 #Erie Coates and His Sym-phony Orchestra
London Suite Coates

7.552 MARGARET FRASER
(contralto)
Still as the Night Bohm
O Lovely Night Ronald
Nightfall at Sea Phillips
(A Studio Recital)8.0 London Radio Orchestra,

eonducted by Dennis Wright, in
Standard Favourites
8.30 Variety Magazine
9. 0 . Overseas and N.Z,. News9.20 Farm News
9.30 Tunes You Used to Dance
to, With Victor Silvester and
His Orchestra
10. O Featured Artists
10.146 At the Close of Day
10.30 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
2aid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six— 6/-.programmes in this issue are
to The Listener, and may

_ be reprinted ‘without permission.

7. 0
8. 0
9. 0
10. 0
11. 0

aap eee
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
Presbyterian Hour
Studio Hour
Especially for You
Swing session
Close down

Thursday. September 13Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report from 2B’st
7.32 a.m, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.
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MORNING

6. 0 London News
7..0 Top of the Morning
9. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Reolpe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Music
9.46 We Travel the Friendly
Road
10. 0 My Wusband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Mama Bloom's Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
"2. 0. Lunch Music
: usical Matinee7.30 Anne of the Island

i 45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)240 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Degorating Session
(Anne Stewart)
2.35 Marina Presents Women’s
World, ‘

2.50 Afternoon Musio.
EVENING

6.30 Record Popularity Poll
(John Batten)
"6.45 Wild Life: Answers to
Letters
7. 0 Consumer Time and Cure
reng Ceiling Prices }

7.146 Melba, Queen of Song
7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Prison of Sunset, by Sid-
ney Denham *
8. 0 Radio Theatre: Sugarin’
the Vinegar
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 The Pace That Kills |

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Popular Musio
410..0 Men, Motoring and Sport
(Rod Talbot)
41. 0 These You Have Loved
41.145 Dance Musio
12. 0 Close down

278 WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
0 London News
0 Breakfast Session withMaurie Power
ft) Aunt Daisy's MorningRecipé SessionCurrent Ceiling Prices
9.30 Favourite Songs fromLight Operas
9.45 The Magic of a Bow10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.1% Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Mama Bioom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of the Island
1.45 Romance in Rhythm: Con-nie Boswell and Allan Jones2 2 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.15 The Oak and the Rose,
with. Sandy Macpherson at the
B.B.C. Theatre Organ
2.30 Home Decorating Session(Anne Stewart), and Women’s
Worid
3. 0 Debroy Somers Band:
Selections from "The Gondo-
3.15 éiaa to Treasures from
bert

3.30 ares Gibbons and John-ny Gree
4.45 island

EVENING
6.30 Tell it to Taylors (Maurice
Hawken)
6.45 Wild Life7.15 Melba, Queen of Son
7.45 The Auction Block Chat
* broadcast)
8. 0 Radio ‘Theatre: For the
Good of the Show, starring
Kathie and Elliot Lewis
Scarlet Harvest

8.45 Out of the Night9. 0 Doctor Mac ¢

9.15 Overseas Library10. O Adventures of ater Chance10,15 For You, Madame
10.30 Light Recitals
11. 0 Screen Snapshots
12. 0 Close Down

3ZB arcu
. 0 £~Break o’ Day Music
it) Clarion Call0 Breakfast Club
it) Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
27 Current Ceiling Prices
380 Morning Musicale0. 0 My Husband’s Love.0.15 Adventures of Jane Ardern
410.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (EFliza-
beth Anne)

AFTERNOON
412. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Anne of the Island

|2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart and Women's
World (Joan)
3. 0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Ensemble

|3.30 Choristers Cavaicade
3.45 in Strict Tempo
4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago

6
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9.
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EVENING
6. 0 Magie Island «
6.30 Treasure island (first
broadcast)
6.45 Wild Life: Dwarf Treesand Figs
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Tavern Tunes .
8. 0 Radio Theatre: There’s
Nothing Like a Good Cup of
Coffee, starring Thomas Mitchell
8.30 Scarlet Harvest.45 . Regency Buck
9. 0 . Doctor Mac
9415 Rosemary for Remembrance
10. 0 Evening Star
10.30 Famous Dance Bands41. 0. Variety Programme~12. 0 Close Down
|

|
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MORNING
5. 0 London News
6.30 Morning, Meditation7. 0 Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star
. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Vanity Fair
9.45 Maori Melodies
10. O My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
140.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
412. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Avonlea1.45 Hawaiian Happiness
2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30
|
r Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart and Women’s

|

World (Aima) ;

3. 0 Novelty Numbers: Milt
3.30 Beneath Her Window |4.45 Long, Long Ago

EVENING
When Dream& Come TrueWild Life: Fossils
Consumer Time and Cur-nt Ceiling Prices
Melba, Queen of SongOn
bie of SongRadio eatre
Scarlet Harvest
Grey ShadowDoctor Mac
Hits and Encores
Gathering of the ClansWith Rod and Gun

10.15 Famous Dance Bands: Duke
Ellington
10.30 Famous Tenors
12. 0 Close Down

Sere

nteen.

See
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27, PALMERSTON Nth,: 1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.5 Reveille
7. 0 Breakfast Session
7.16 Weather Report ;

8.10 Heigh-Ho As OJ] to WorkWe Go t9.0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Close down

EVENING
6.0 Tunes for Tea
6.30 Wild Life: Answers t@
Questions
6.45 Popular Fallacies7. 0 Consumer Time
7.45 A Mian and his House
7.30 Gettit Quiz with Quizmas-ter lan Watkins
7.46 A Case for Cleveland: The:
Paison Pen Case
8. 0 Radio Theatre: Artists Must
Eat, starring Barbara Luddy8.30 Beneath Her Window
8.46 When Did This Happen?9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music with a Lilt
9.30 Home Decorating Talk bp:Anne Stewart
9.36 Bing and Dinah
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

A pleasant way to shake off
early morning drowsiness is to
listen to 3ZB’s Clarion Call at
7.0 a.m. every Thursday.

eeee ee ee eeTrade names appearing in Com
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

When Dreams Come True,bringing you thé story ofJohann Gutenberg, the fatherof the printing industry: to-night at 6.30 from 4ZB.

Spring is here again, and it’stime for us to be thinking of
putting the house in order.
Many useful hints on colour
schemes and renovations may
be heard in Anne Stewart's

|

Home Decorating Talk from
|| the ZB’s at 2.30 p.m. and
||

from yr at 9.20 2Bo
A highlight of 28's pro-

i}
gramme to-night will be the
latest play from the Radio

|}

Theatre at 8 p.m.: its title
ft} is For the-Good of the Show,
|| starring Kathie and

_
Elliot

|,

Lewis.SS
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